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April 1 - April 30, 2010

Reason: This amount is discounted from your claim because the provider is in the America’s PPO Network.

Total:

CARE CLINIC

Apply Leg Cast

JANE SAMPLE

4/15/2010

ALEX SAMPLE

248.00

248.00 24.07

24.07

223.93

223.93

.00

.00

.00.00

.00 .00

.00

.00

223.93

223.93

.00

.00

223.93

223.93 HSA

Credit

.00

.001

Reason: This amount is discounted from your claim because the provider is in the America’s PPO Network.

Total:

COUNTY HOSPITAL

CAT Scan 4/15/2010 911.00

911.00 391.60

391.60

519.40

519.40

441.49

441.49

.00.00

.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

77.91

77.91

77.91

77.91

.00

.001

For benefit, payment or billing questions, call 800-948-9450 or visit your 
custom benefits site at www.YourCompanyBenefits.com, where you can 
also your statement online, search for specific claims, and more.111

Company XYZ

JANE SAMPLE
XXXXX4321

Charged to Account:   M**3679

Reason: This amount is discounted from your claim because the provider is in the Metro DentalCare Network.

JANE SAMPLE

Total:

FAMILY DENTALCARE

Exam, Flouride, Prophylaxis 4/12/2010 138.00

138.00 20.70

20.70

117.30

117.30

117.30

117.30

.00.00

.00 .00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.001
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